A~ Product Card 17311877019522

B\“de https://www.baronsfood.fi/len/red-label-cheese-mix-grated-28-6x2kg-17311877019522

Red Label cheese mix grated 28% 6x2kg

Product code 12712
EAN code 17311877019522
2 kg Selling unit box
e el Blverizoat Country of origin Sweden
1ab v b Country of manufacture Sweden
Juustox;?%agsgs Brand Red Label
Shelf life (days) 60
""" = Net weight 2000 g
Energy 1502 kJ (362 kcal)
Carbohydrate l4g
Protein 2649
l Fat 28¢g
Saturated fat 18 ¢
. . Salt 19¢g
. - l Lactose 0g
. - VI!”HW“\"M Vitamin B12 1.5 pg
. Calcium 771 mg

'11 % ~;’ } 'j, i Sugar 00g

Mild grated cheese suitable for all types of cooking. Highly salty.

Ingredient Statement

Pasteurised MILK, salt(1,9%), anti-caking agent (potato starch), leaven, juksute, acidity regulator (calcium chloride),
colour (E160Db(ii), preservative (potassium sorbate).

Allergen

Contains: Milk and its derivatives

Preparation Instructions

The product can be frozen.

Consumer Storage Instructions

Remains unopened at +2 to +8°C for at least best before day. Once opened, the package will keep for 3-5 days in
the refrigerator.
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